
NWACC Transfer Visits at a Glance                                                   FALL 2018 
Representatives from area colleges and universities frequently visit NWACC to speak to transfer students about their 
future academic goals. This semester, these institutions typically will be in either the Student Center lobby (SC) or outside 
the Information Commons in Burns Hall (BH), except for special events or visits to the Washington County Center. 

Please consult the list below when making plans to visit with college/university recruiters. 
 

DATE UNIVERSITY TIME & LOCATION 
Mon. Aug. 27 University of Arkansas – Fort Smith 9:30am – 1:30pm; 2:45pm – 5pm (SC) 

Tues. Aug. 28 University of Arkansas – Fayetteville WELCOME 
BACK 

11am – 2pm (Bogle Plaza) 

Wed. Aug. 29 John Brown University—ONLINE 

Grand Canyon University 

10am – 2pm (SC—will move to BH if it rains) 

10am-12pm (Washington County Center) 

Thurs. Aug. 30 Grand Canyon University 10:30am – 1pm (SC) 

Tues. Sept. 11 University of Arkansas – Fayetteville 

UAMS 

9am – 12pm (BH) 

10am – 1pm (CHP) 

Wed. Sept. 12 Park University 

Northeastern State University 

10am – ? (BH) 

10am – 1pm (BH) 

Thurs. Sept. 13 Arkansas Tech University 

Harding University—NWA & SEARCY 

10:30am – 1:30pm (BH) 

10am – 2pm (BH) 

Tues. Sept. 18 John Brown University--ONLINE 10am – 2pm (SC) 

Thurs. Sept. 20 Rogers State University 11am – 2pm (SC) 

Tues. Sept. 25 Arkansas State University – ONLINE 

University of Arkansas – Fayetteville 

10:30am – 1:30pm (SC) 

9am – 12pm (SC) 

Wed. Sept. 26 Arkansas Tech University 10:30am – 1:30pm (BH) 

Mon. Oct. 8 University of Arkansas – Fayetteville 9am – 12pm (SC) 

Tues. Oct. 9 Northeastern State University 10am – 1pm (SC) 

Wed. Oct. 10 Central Methodist University 

University of Arkansas – Fort Smith 

10am – 2pm (BH) 

10am – 3pm (BH) 

Thurs. Oct. 11 Arkansas Tech University 

Harding University—NWA & SEARCY 

10:30am – 1:30pm (SC) 

10am – 2pm (SC) 

Thurs. Oct. 18 University of Central Arkansas 

Harding University—NWA & SEARCY 

9am – 2pm (SC) 

10am – 2pm (Washington County Center) 

Mon. Oct. 22 University of Arkansas – Fort Smith 10am – 2pm; 4pm – 6pm (SC) 

Tues. Oct. 23 University of Arkansas – Fayetteville 

John Brown University--ONLINE 

9am – 12pm (BH) 

10am – 2pm (BH) 



Rogers State University OPEN HOUSE 10am – 1pm (SC) 

Wed. Oct. 24 Arkansas Tech University 10:30am – 1:30pm (BH) 

Thurs. Oct. 25 Grand Canyon University 10:30am – 1pm (SC) 

Wed. Oct. 31 Lyon College 10am – 2pm (BH) 

Tues. Nov. 6 University of Arkansas – Fayetteville 9am – 12pm (SC) 

Wed. Nov. 7 Harding University—NWA & SEARCY 

John Brown University--ONLINE 

10am – 2pm (BH) 

10am – 2pm (BH) 

Mon. Nov. 12 Arkansas Tech University 

University of Central Arkansas 

10:30am – 1:30pm (SC) 

9am – 2pm (SC) 

Tues. Nov. 13 HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONS TRANSFER FAIR 10:30am – 1pm (CHP 3012, 3015, 2016) 

Mon. Nov. 19 Northeastern State University 10am – 1pm (SC) 

Tues. Nov. 20 University of Arkansas – Fayetteville 9am – 12pm (SC) 

Wed. Nov. 28 Northeastern State University OPEN HOUSE 10am – 1pm (SC) 

Thurs. Nov. 29 Central Methodist University 10am – 2pm (SC) 

Mon. Dec. 3 Harding University—NWA & SEARCY 10am – 2pm (SC) 

Tues. Dec. 4 Arkansas State University – ONLINE 

John Brown University--ONLINE 

University of Arkansas – Fayetteville SEMESTER 
CELEBRATION 

10:30am – 1:30pm (SC) 

10am – 2pm (SC) 

9am – 12pm (SC) 

Wed. Dec. 5 Grand Canyon University 10:30am – 1pm (SC) 

 


